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 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO SQUASH 
 
 

ARCHIVIO 
CLASSIFICA OPERATIVA  MASCHILE   

 

FINE STAGIONE  1997 - 1998 
 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ               PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO LI/PROMOTION 2829 2812

2.  A1 BIANCHETTI DAVIDE BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2827 2810

3.  A1 FACCHINI JOSE' LI/PROMOTION 2798 2625

4.  A1 ROMANI MASSIMO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2694 2566

5.  A1 ROCCA SIMONE FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2652 2610

6.  A1 PARECCINI MIRKO BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2592 2437

7.  A1 SISTI DAVIDE FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2506 2485

8.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2473 2595

9.  A1 REYNOLDS DYLAN MI/POLI 2456 2361

10.  A1 BESWICK DANIEL FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2347 2397

11.  A1 ALLEGRETTI GIANVITO TO/RONCHIVERDI 2338 2300

12.  A2 DUHART HERNAN PD/NON SOLO 2304 2186

13.  A2 CAPORASO ALESSIO SO/ALPINE 2273 2250

14.  A2 GHEZZANI MATTEO LI/PROMOTION 2266 2112

15.  B1 MASTROSTEFANO LUCA BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2239 1938

16.  A1 EL GEZERY MOHSEN PV/N.IMMAGINE 2216 2301

17.  A2 FANTINUOLI CARLO TO/RONCHIVERDI 2156 2024

18.  A2 CALIZZA STEFANO RM/AGONISTICA 2105 2148

19.  A2 PADOVAN GIANLUCA RE/POLIS 2098 2161

20.  A2 PORINELLI MICHELE LI/PROMOTION 2084 2207

 
FINE STAGIONE  1998 - 1999 

 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ               PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A1 BIANCHETTI DAVIDE BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2885 2827

2.  A1 FACCHINI JOSE' LI/PROMOTION 2848 2798

3.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO LI/PROMOTION 2844 2829

4.  A1 ROMANI MASSIMO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2742 2694

5.  A1 PARECCINI MIRKO BS/MANIA 2704 2592

6.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2665 2473

7.  A1 REYNOLDS DYLAN MI/POLI 2606 2456

8.  A1 ROCCA SIMONE TO/POINT 2591 2652

9.  A1 SISTI DAVIDE FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2474 2506

10.  A1 MASTROSTEFANO LUCA BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2369 2300

11.  A1 BESWICK DANIEL FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2317 2347

12.  A1 CAPORASO ALESSIO SO/ALPINE 2308 2300

13.  A2 ALLEGRETTI GIANVITO TO/RONCHIVERDI 2255 2299

14.  A2 GHEZZANI MATTEO LI/PROMOTION 2246 2266

15.  A2 EL GEZERY MOHSEN PV/N.IMMAGINE 2192 2216

16.  A2 FANTINUOLI CARLO TO/RONCHIVERDI 2092 2156

17.  B1 MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO CO/S.C.MONGUZZO 2032 1798

18.  B1 ALLEVATO PAOLO PR/SQUASH INN 2004 1792

19.  A2 CALIZZA STEFANO RM/AGONISTICA 2003 2105

20.  A2 PORINELLI MICHELE LI/PROMOTION 1994 2084
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FINE STAGIONE  1999 - 2000 
 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ               PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A1 FACCHINI JOSE' BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2984 2848

2.  A1 BIANCHETTI DAVIDE BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2919 2885

3.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO SP/DIMENSIONE 2865 2844

4.  A1 PARECCINI MIRKO BS/NEW SQUASH 2831 2704

5.  A1 ROMANI MASSIMO BS/NEW SQUASH 2761 2742

6.  A1 ROCCA SIMONE TO/POINT 2677 2591

7.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2665 2665

8.  A1 ALLEGRETTI GIANVITO TO/CITY 2378 2300

9.  A1 MASTROSTEFANO LUCA BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2369 2369

10.  A2 CAPORASO ALESSIO SO/ALPINE 2273 2299

11.  A2 CAPELLA ANDREA SP/DIMENSIONE 2220 2000

12.  B2 BIANCHETTI ANDREA BS/NEW SQUASH 2135 1699

13.  A2 NEROZZI MARCO MI/VICO 2041 2017

14.  A2 ALLEVATO PAOLO SP/DIMENSIONE 2030 2004

15.  B1 FANTINUOLI CARLO TO/CITY 2020 1999

16.  A2 DELLA DONNA SAVERIO TO/POINT 1955 1991

17.  B1 MERONI ALESSANDRO BS/S.C. BRESCIA 1928 1984

18.  B1 MACKAY EUAN ANGUS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1910 1867

19.  B1 FRIGERIO LORENZO NA/ATHENAE 1797 1740

20.  B1 BERTOLDO DIEGO VI/PEGASO 1721 1700

 
FINE STAGIONE  2000 - 2001 

 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ               PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A1 FACCHINI JOSE' SP/DIMENSIONE 3105 2984

2.  A1 BIANCHETTI DAVIDE BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2933 2919

3.  A1 PARECCINI MIRKO BS/NEW SQUASH 2907 2831

4.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO SP/DIMENSIONE 2885 2865

5.  A1 ROCCA SIMONE BS/NEW SQUASH 2883 2677

6.  A1 ROMANI MASSIMO BS/NEW SQUASH 2745 2761

7.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2672 2665

8.  A1 EL ATTAR HESHAM TO/GYM 2591 2464

9.  A1 ALLEGRETTI GIANVITO TO/CITY 2571 2378

10.  A1 MASTROSTEFANO LUCA BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2410 2369

11.  A2 CAPELLA ANDREA SP/DIMENSIONE 2374 2220

12.  A2 CAPORASO ALESSIO TO/CITY 2261 2273

13.  A2 BIANCHETTI ANDREA BS/S.C. BRESCIA 2158 2135

14.  A2 ALLEVATO PAOLO SP/DIMENSIONE 2121 2030

15.  A2 FANTINUOLI CARLO TO/CITY 2096 2020

16.  A2 EL GEZERY MOHSEN PV/N.IMMAGINE 2042 2026

17.  A2 NEROZZI MARCO MI/VICO 2032 2041

18.  A2 MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO CO/S.C.MONGUZZO 2009 2035

19.  B1 SIMPSON TIMOTY MI/VICO 1975 1951

20.  A2 POLACCO SIMONE RM/AGONISTICA 1957 2009
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FINE STAGIONE  2001 - 2002 
 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ               PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A1 HOWELL BEN FI/CITY 3004 3000

2.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO MO/TEAM 2002 2860 2885

3.  A1 SMALL CHRIS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2858 2900

4.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 2627 2672

5.  A1 CAPELLA ANDREA SP/DIMENSIONE 2561 2374

6.  A1 SISTI DAVIDE BO/S.C. BOLOGNA 2379 2384

7.  A2 CAPORASO ALESSIO TO/CITY 2317 2261

8.  A2 ALLEVATO PAOLO SP/DIMENSIONE 2223 2121

9.  A2 NEROZZI MARCO MI/VICO 2021 2032

10.  B1 CALIZZA STEFANO RM/FORUM 2004 1999

11.  B1 SIMPSON TIMOTY MI/VICO 2002 1975

12.  B1 CAMINO MENDEZ JUAN CARLOS RM/S.C. ROMA 1993 1867

13.  B1 FOSSI ANDREA FI/CITY 1921 1921

14.  B1 GOTI ROBERTO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1920 1906

15.  A2 PADOVAN GIANLUCA BO/S.C. BOLOGNA 1920 1951

16.  B1 MELELLA ALESSANDRO TO/RONCHIVERDI 1910 1768

17.  B1 CHERCHI ROBERTO MI/TIME 1902 1932

18.  B1 COPPI EMANUELE AN/S.C. SIROLO 1877 1831

19.  B1 MACKAY EUAN ANGUS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1876 1892

20.  B1 DELLA DONNA SAVERIO TO/POINT 1862 1938

 
FINE STAGIONE  2002 - 2003 

 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ               PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO MO/TEAM 2002 2947 2860

2.  A1 CAPELLA ANDREA FI/CITY 2836 2561

3.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 2697 2627

4.  A1 CAPORASO ALESSIO MI/TIME 2381 2317

5.  A2 EL GEZERY MOHSEN TA/MOVING 2039 1952

6.  A1 SIMPSON TIMOTY MI/VICO 1985 2002

7.  A2 COPPI EMANUELE AN/S.C. SIROLO 1970 1877

8.  A2 CAMINO MENDEZ JUAN CARLOS RM/S.C. ROMA 1965 1993

9.  A2 MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO CO/FIT & FUN 1919 1919

10.  A2 FRIGERIO LORENZO NA/ATHENAE 1897 1787

11.  A2 GOTI ROBERTO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1893 1920

12.  A2 FOSSI ANDREA FI/CITY 1888 1921

13.  A1 CALIZZA STEFANO RM/FORUM 1870 2004

14.  A2 MACKAY EUAN ANGUS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1862 1876

15.  A2 BERTOLDO DIEGO VI/PEGASO 1859 1736

16.  A2 MAROZZI SERGIO BO/AGONISTICO 1838 1893

17.  A2 BENTIVOGLIO GIOVANNI MI/VICO 1833 1782

18.  A2 NICOLINI GIANNI AN/S.C. SIROLO 1823 1803

19.  B1 GUATELLI ANDREA AN/S.C. SIROLO 1813 1676

20.  B1 POPPA ANTONIO MI/VICO 1700 1646
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FINE STAGIONE  2003 - 2004 

 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ               PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A1 CAPELLA ANDREA FI/CITY 3011 2836

2.  A1 ROCCA SIMONE TO/ZONE 2932 2793

3.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO MO/TEAM 2002 2880 2947

4.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 2756 2697

5.  A1 ROMANI MASSIMO RM/S.C. ROMA 2701 2655

6.  A1 CAPORASO ALESSIO MI/TIME 2323 2381

7.  A1 BESWICK DANIEL CO/OLIMPO 2173 2209

8.  A1 SIMPSON TIMOTY MI/VICO 2031 1985

9.  A1 EL GEZERY MOHSEN CO/OLIMPO 2014 2039

10.  A2 GUATELLI ANDREA AN/S.C. SIROLO 1957 1813

11.  A2 FRIGERIO LORENZO NA/ATHENAE 1932 1897

12.  A2 CAMINO MENDEZ JUAN CARLOS RM/S.C. ROMA 1898 1965

13.  A2 MACKAY EUAN ANGUS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1877 1862

14.  A2 COPPI EMANUELE AN/S.C. SIROLO 1875 1970

15.  A2 MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO CO/FIT & FUN 1861 1919

16.  A2 GOTI ROBERTO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1849 1893

17.  A2 BERTOLDO DIEGO VI/PEGASO 1848 1859

18.  A2 FOSSI ANDREA FI/CITY 1828 1888

19.  A2 CALIZZA STEFANO RM/MC 97 1821 1870

20.  A2 NICOLINI GIANNI AN/S.C. SIROLO 1819 1823

 
FINE STAGIONE  2004 - 2005 

 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ                PUNTI      BASE 
 
 

1.  A1 MASTROSTEFANO LUCA FI/CITY 3082 3000

2.  A1 ROCCA SIMONE BO/VILLAGE 3040 2932

3.  A1 CAPELLA ANDREA FI/CITY 2974 3011

4.  A1 BUSI FRANCESCO MO/TEAM 2002 2909 2880

5.  A1 TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 2907 2756

6.  A1 ROMANI MASSIMO RM/S.C. ROMA 2713 2701

7.  A1 ALLEGRETTI GIANVITO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2481 2481

8.  A1 CAPORASO ALESSIO MI/TIME 2265 2323

9.  A1 DONELAN CHRISTIAN TO/ZONE 2211 2200

10.  A1 BESWICK DANIEL CO/OLIMPO 2161 2173

11.  A2 MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO CO/FIT & FUN 1979 1861

12.  A2 MAROTTA GIACOMO AN/S.C. SIROLO 1963 1720

13.  A1 STONES RICHARD MI/S.O.S. 1950 2000

14.  A1 SIMPSON TIMOTY MI/VICO 1947 2031

15.  A2 FRIGERIO LORENZO NA/ATHENAE 1918 1932

16.  B1 VACCARI MATTEO FC/SPEED BALL 1896 1670

17.  A2 GOTI ROBERTO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1844 1849

18.  A2 COPPI EMANUELE AN/S.C. SIROLO 1820 1875

19.  A2 GUATELLI ANDREA AN/S.C. SIROLO 1815 1957

20.  A2 PERRONE GAETANO NA/PARTENOPEO 1808 1718
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FINE STAGIONE  2005 - 2006 
 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ                PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A MATTHEW NICK BO/VILLAGE 3546 3500

2.  A KNEIPP JOSEPH FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3485 3500

3.  A BOSWELL STEWART RM/URBE 3480 3500

4.  A ISKANDAR MOHD AZLAN FE/SQUASH TEAM 3478 3500

5.  A BERRETT MARCUS MI/S.O.S. 3431 3400

6.  A LAVIGNE RENAN RE/BERIV 3309 3300

7.  A ROCCA SIMONE BO/VILLAGE 3155 3040

8.  A CAPELLA ANDREA RM/URBE 3094 2974

9.  A PERRIN YANN NO/INCONTRO 3041 3000

10.  A TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 2964 2907

11.  A BUSI FRANCESCO FE/SQUASH TEAM 2923 2909

12.  A ROMANI MASSIMO RM/S.C. ROMA 2722 2713

13.  A ABU TALEB ADAM CO/OLIMPO 2400 2400

14.  A DONELAN CHRISTIAN TO/POINT 2231 2211

15.  A CAPORASO ALESSIO MI/TIME 2153 2265

16.  A VACCARI MATTEO FE/SQUASH TEAM 2119 1896

17.  A BESWICK DANIEL CO/OLIMPO 2101 2161

18.  A GOTI ROBERTO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2024 1844

19.  B1 CERABONA DOMENICO TO/POINT 2012 1679

20.  A FANTINUOLI CARLO TO/CITY 2006 2006

 
FINE STAGIONE  2006 - 2007 

 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ                PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A DARWISH KARIM BO/VILLAGE 3600 3600

2.  A BERRETT MARCUS MI/S.O.S. 3453 3431

3.  A SMALL CHRIS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3400 3400

4.  A LAVIGNE RENAN RE/BERIV 3365 3309

5.  A SWELIM RAMZY AMR BO/VILLAGE 3300 3300

6.  A ROCCA SIMONE FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3241 3155

7.  A CAPELLA ANDREA RM/URBE 3144 3094

8.  A TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 3064 2964

9.  A PERRIN YANN NO/INCONTRO 3041 3041

10.  A CHILAMBWE O'NEIL MI/S.O.S. 2520 2600

11.  A CERABONA DOMENICO TO/POINT 2238 2012

12.  A DUHART HERNAN TV/CELESTE 2227 2300

13.  A VACCARI MATTEO RN/SCHILLING 2173 2119

14.  A ALLEVATO PAOLO FC/SPEED BALL 2167 2133

15.  A CAPORASO ALESSIO NO/INCONTRO 2123 2153

16.  A BERTOCCHI MICHELANGELO RE/BERIV 2093 1719

17.  A MAROTTA GIACOMO RM/URBE 2043 1997

18.  A GOTI ROBERTO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2025 2024

19.  A SIMPSON TIMOTY MI/VICO 1980 2001

20.  A MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO CO/FIT & FUN 1922 1951
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FINE STAGIONE  2007 - 2008 
 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ                PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A GAULTIER GREGORY BO/VILLAGE 3906 3900 

2.  A LINCOU THIERRY RM/URBE 3699 3700 

3.  A DARWISH KARIM BO/VILLAGE 3672 3700 

4.  A ANJEMA LAURENS JAN RM/URBE 3640 3600 

5.  A BERRETT MARCUS MI/S.O.S. 3443 3453 

6.  A SWELIM RAMZY AMR BO/VILLAGE 3417 3300 

7.  A FACCHINI JOSE' TO/CRAZY 3355 3100 

8.  A ROGERS MARK FC/SPEED BALL 3329 3400 

9.  A GALIFI STEPHANE RM/URBE 3323 3350 

10.  A TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 3296 3064 

11.  A CAPELLA ANDREA RM/URBE 3291 3144 

12.  A ROCCA SIMONE FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3271 3241 

13.  A SMALL CHRIS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3271 3400 

14.  A PERRIN YANN NO/INCONTRO 3251 3200 

15.  A CORDELL NEIL BO/VILLAGE 3168 3200 

16.  A HEATH DAVID RN/SCHILLING 3098 3000 

17.  A PARECCINI MIRKO TO/CRAZY 3085 3000 

18.  A BUSI FRANCESCO RM/AGONISTICA 3024 3000 

19.  A CRAWFORD STUART FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2985 3000 

20.  A ROMANI MASSIMO RM/S.C. ROMA 2696 2662 

 
FINE STAGIONE  2008 - 2009 

 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ                PUNTI      BASE 
 

1.  A SWELIM RAMZY AMR RN/S.C.RICCIONE 3701 3700
2.  A BERRETT MARCUS TO/CRAZY 3600 3443
3.  A FACCHINI JOSE' TO/CRAZY 3487 3355
4.  A CAPELLA ANDREA RM/URBE 3418 3291
5.  A TORRICINI ANDREA FI/CITY 3369 3296
6.  A ROCCA SIMONE RN/S.C.RICCIONE 3334 3271
7.  A SMALL CHRIS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3310 3271
8.  A PARECCINI MIRKO BS/MANIA 3209 3085
9.  A ROMANI MASSIMO RM/S.C. ROMA 2630 2696
10.  A ALLEVATO PAOLO FC/SPEED BALL 2338 2235
11.  A WILKINSON SEAN CS/SCORPION 2260 2250
12.  A MAROTTA GIACOMO RN/S.C.RICCIONE 2222 2157
13.  A MADELLA FILIPPO MI/VICO 2213 2070
14.  A BERTOCCHI MICHELANGELO RE/BERIV 2199 2275
15.  A HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA HUMBERTO BA/S.C. BARI 2124 2200
16.  A MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO CO/BISTUTIGRE 2044 2024
17.  A CONTI LORENZO MI/VICO 2033 1899
18.  A VISONA' LUCA PD/2001 2009 1994
19.  A BERTOLDO DIEGO VI/PEGASO 1851 1775
20.  A MACKAY EUAN FI/C.S. FIRENZE 1845 1933
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FINE STAGIONE  2009 - 2010 
 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ                PUNTI      BASE 
 

1 A BIANCHETTI DAVIDE RM/URBE 3935 3950 

2 A GALIFI STEPHANE RM/URBE 3794 3800 

3 A FACCHINI IOSE' TO/CRAZY 3561 3487 

4 A BERRETT MARCUS TO/CRAZY 3504 3600 

5 A SMALL CHRIS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3461 3310 

6 A TORRICINI ANDREA FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3452 3369 

7 A ROCCA SIMONE RN/S.C.RICCIONE 3292 3334 

8 A CAPELLA ANDREA RM/URBE 3280 3418 

9 A PARECCINI MIRKO BS/MANIA 3251 3209 

10 A BUSI FRANCESCO TO/CRAZY 2934 2934 

11 A ROMANI MASSIMO RM/SQUASH ROMA 2607 2630 

12 A BERTOCCHI MICHELANGELO RE/BERIV 2453 2199 

13 A ALLEVATO PAOLO PR/HALLEY 2427 2338 

14 A ALLEGRETTI GIANVITO FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2420 2500 

15 A MAROTTA GIACOMO RN/S.C.RICCIONE 2272 2222 

16 A WILKINSON SEAN CS/SCORPION 2182 2260 

17 A BIANCHETTI ANDREA TV/CELESTE 2169 2098 

18 A MADELLA FILIPPO MI/MILANO 1989 2141 2213 

19 A VISONA' LUCA PD/2001 2017 2009 

20 A HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA HUMBERTO BA/S.C. BARI 2002 2124 
 

FINE STAGIONE  2010 - 2011 
 

 N°         CAT.    COGNOME E NOME       SOCIETÀ                PUNTI      BASE 
 

1 A SWELIM RAMZY AMR RM/URBE 3936 3950 

2 A BIANCHETTI DAVIDE RM/URBE 3877 3878 

3 A GALIFI STEPHANE RM/URBE 3764 3794 

4 A BERRETT MARCUS RE/BERIV 3640 3504 

5 A FACCHINI IOSE' TO/CRAZY 3611 3561 

6 A SMALL CHRIS FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3496 3461 

7 A TORRICINI ANDREA FI/C.S. FIRENZE 3485 3452 

8 A PARECCINI MIRKO BS/MANIA 3195 3251 

9 A CAPELLA ANDREA LU/VERSILIA 3177 3280 

10 A DEMOT BENOIT FI/C.S. FIRENZE 2913 3000 

11 A BUSI FRANCESCO TO/CRAZY 2904 2934 

12 A BERTOCCHI MICHELANGELO RE/BERIV 2729 2453 

13 A ROMANI MASSIMO RM/R.S.C. ROMA 2610 2607 

14 A ALLEGRETTI GIANVITO TO/CRAZY 2478 2420 

15 A ALLEVATO PAOLO PR/CASTELLAZZO 2443 2427 

16 A SPOLJAR DOMAGOJ BA/SQUASH 2403 2410 

17 A SISTI DAVIDE BO/AGONISTICO 2246 2289 

18 A BIANCHETTI ANDREA TV/CELESTE 2235 2169 

19 A CERABONA DOMENICO BA/APULIA 2221 2221 

20 A MADELLA FILIPPO MI/MILANO 1989 2193 2141 
 


